Position

Principal-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Prep Elem

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Prep Elem

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Department

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Total Wages

$134,761

$106,825

$103,433

$101,811

$98,462

$95,888

$94,577

$94,251

$93,161

$91,014

$90,772

$90,086

$88,986

$82,802

$81,984

$80,719

$79,535

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$9,723

$5,507

$6,221

$5,439

$5,327

$5,544

$5,050

$5,332

$6,187

$4,808

$4,714

$4,809

$5,338

$5,636

$4,541

$4,202

$4,156



Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Resource

Custodian 2

Secretary - Elem

Custodian 1

Preschool Teachers

Custodian 1

Instructional Paraeducator

Teacher-Elementary

Library Media Technician

Counselor

Office Assistant 1

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

$79,180

$78,756

$74,689

$73,708

$72,137

$68,401

$68,070

$68,029

$64,000

$60,884

$58,689

$40,130

$39,749

$37,073

$34,450

$32,035

$31,771

$30,328

$4,216

$5,893

$3,948

$4,168

$3,303

$3,566

$3,667

$4,244

$4,487

$3,318

$4,414

$2,459

$4,153

$2,045

$4,391

$1,929

$4,067

$1,755



Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Child Nutrition Assistant 2

Resource Specialist Para

Child Nutrition Assistant 1

Instructional Paraeducator

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Fremont Unified

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

Durham (J Haley)
Elementary

$28,779

$27,008

$24,651

$20,942

$20,025

$12,367

$1,552

$3,639

$3,420

$3,942

$1,311

$1,048

$0

$0



