Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$134,761	\$9,723
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$106,825	\$5,507
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$103,433	\$6,221
Teacher-Prep Elem		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$101,811	\$5,439
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$98,462	\$5,327
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$95,888	\$5,544
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$94,577	\$5,050
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$94,251	\$5,332
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$93,161	\$6,187
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$91,014	\$4,808
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$90,772	\$4,714
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$90,086	\$4,809
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$88,986	\$5,338
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$82,802	\$5,636
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$81,984	\$4,541
Teacher-Elementary		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$80,719	\$4,202
Teacher-Prep Elem		Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$79,535	\$4,156

Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$79,180	\$4,216
Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$78,756	\$5,893
Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$74,689	\$3,948
Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$73,708	\$4,168
Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$72,137	\$3,303
Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$68,401	\$3,566
Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$68,070	\$3,667
Teacher-Resource	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$68,029	\$4,244
Custodian 2	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$64,000	\$4,487
Secretary - Elem	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$60,884	\$3,318
Custodian 1	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$58,689	\$4,414
Preschool Teachers	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$40,130	\$2,459
Custodian 1	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$39,749	\$4,153
Instructional Paraeducator	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$37,073	\$2,045
Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$34,450	\$4,391
Library Media Technician	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$32,035	\$1,929
Counselor	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$31,771	\$4,067
Office Assistant 1	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$30,328	\$1,755

Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$28,779	\$3,639
Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$27,008	\$3,420
Teacher-Elementary	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$24,651	\$3,942
Child Nutrition Assistant 2	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$20,942	\$1,311
Resource Specialist Para	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$20,025	\$1,048
Child Nutrition Assistant 1	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$12,367	\$0
Instructional Paraeducator	Fremont Unified	Durham (J Haley) Elementary	\$1,552	\$0